Future Design Controls, Inc.
P.O. Box 1196
Rev. April 2017
Bridgeview, IL 60455
Phone: 888.751.5444
Fax: 866.332.8014
Website: www.futuredesigncontrols.com
Email: csr@futuredesigncontrols.com

PR20
PR30
Ordering Code
1312
*Notes:   DI - digital inputs
               Process control card ordering code needs to be chosen after Special options 10, 11, 12 been selected
 When Process control card is speci�ed PR10 is not UL, cUL
0: standard version includes Mathematics, Counter & Totalizer
PR20 Ordering Code PR30 Ordering Code
PR2003
(3 analog inputs)
Other inputs & outputs *
0:  none
0:  none
6:  3 relays + 3 DI
C: 3 relays + 3 DI + 6 AO **
Other inputs & outputs *
1:  6 relays
3:  6 DI
5:  6 AO **
6:  3 relays + 3 DI
7:  6 relays + 6 DI
A:  6 relays + 6 AO **
B:  6 DI + 6 AO **
D:  6 relays + 6 DI + 6 AO **
PR2006
(6 analog inputs)
Other inputs & outputs *
0:  none
1:  6 relays
2:  12 relays
3:  6 DI
4:  12 DI
5:  6 AO **
6:  3 relays + 3 DI
7:  6 relays + 6 DI
8:  9 relays + 3 DI
9:  3 relays + 9 DI
A:  6 relays + 6 AO **
B:  6 DI + 6 AO **
C: 3 relays + 3 DI + 6 AO **
C: 3 relays + 3 DI + 6 AO **
PR2012
(12 analog inputs)
Other inputs & outputs *
0:  none
1:  6 relays
3:  6 DI
5:  6 AO **
6:  3 relays + 3 DI
PR2018
(18 analog inputs)
Other inputs & outputs *
0:  nonePR2024
(24 analog inputs)
Power
A:  90-250 VAC, 50/60 Hz
D:  11-36 VDC
0: standard Ethernet
1: Ethernet + RS232
2: Ethernet + RS-422/485
1: Plus version 1 with external channels, batch & FDA, CFR21 part 11
2: Plus version 2 with custom edited display,  an editing software Panel Studio to be supplied
3: Plus version 3 including Plus version 1+2 above
1: free basic software of Historical Viewer & Configuration
2: extensive software Data Acquisition Studio (RealTime Viewer + Historical Viewer + Configuration)
0:  panel mount, no power cord, no power switch
1:  panel mount, no power cord, power switch
2:  portable, UL & CSA power cord, power switch
3:  portable, VDE power cord, power switch
4:  portable, SAA power co
6:  portable, no power cord, power switch
7:  panel mount, UL & CSA power cord, power switch
8:  panel mount, VDE power cord, power switch
9:  panel mount, SAA power cord, power switch
A:  panel mount, BS power cord, power switch
6:  portable, no power cord, power switch
7:  panel mount, UL & CSA power cord, power switch
8:  panel mount, VDE power cord, power switch